Subcommittee on Elections Meeting
Chair: Rep. Raymond Dehn
Vice-Chair: Rep. Kristin Bahner

Wednesday, January 22, 2020

6 pmto 8 pm

Learning Stairs at the Academies of Shakopee
100 17 Ave W, Shakopee, MN 55379

AGENDA

1.
2.
3.

4.

S.
6.

Call to Order

Matt Gehring, Minnesota House Research Department

Sam Fettig, Chicago Regional Census Center; United States Census Bureau; and Andrew
Virden, Director of Census Operations and Engagement, Minnesota Department of
Administration

Susan Brower, State Demographer, Minnesota State Demographic Center, Minnesota
Department of Administration

Public testimony

Adjournment

Next Meeting: TBD

PLEASE NOTE: Testimony will be limited. Please plan accordingly. If you would like to
testify, please contact Amanda Rudolph at amanda.rudolph@house.mn.
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